
 
 

 
2022 POTABLE WATER INFRASTRUCTURE PLAN 

Solicitation Number: PS-00110 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
June 14, 2021 

 

Nyla Langford, Signature Automation, nblangford@sig-auto.com, 469-619-1241 

Rick Hidalgo, Signature Automation, hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com 

Matt Richart - Black & Veatch (richartm@bv.com or 913-458-3544) 

Scott Cole, Freese and Nichols, Inc., scott.cole@freese.com, 817.735.7255 

David Bennett, Freese and Nichols, David.Bennett@freese.com, 210-298-3829 

Leslie Reynolds, Freese and Nichols, leslie.reynolds@freese.com, 817-735-7225 

Adam Ellis, Lamb-Star Eng. - adam.ellis@lamb-star.com 

Jennifer Cowell, Kimley-Horn, jennifer.cowell@kimley-horn.com, 737.249.0295 

Sam Irrinki, Weston Solutions, Sam.Irrinki@Westonsolutions.com  

 


